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Economics (Combined) (Arts)

University of Glasgow

Venues

Gilmorehill Campus

Content

In studying economics you will learn how individuals and society make choices about how scarce resources are 
used, what products are produced and who gets to consume them. These choices depend on evaluating costs, 
benefits, risks and effects on others.

Year 1: In first year you will study these courses: Introduction to the market mechanism; International trade; 
Economic development; Macroeconomics; Macroeconomic policy in an open economy.

You will also study two other subjects in year 1 according to your interests: see Degrees in Arts, Science and Social 
Sciences.

Year 2: In second year you will study these courses: Intermediate macroeconomics; Intermediate microeconomics; 
Introduction to mathematical economics; Economic data analysis.

You will also study one or two other subjects in year 2 according to your interests: see Degrees in Arts, Science 
and Social Sciences.

Years 3 and 4: If you successfully complete the courses in first and second year, you may progress to Honours 
(years three and four).

In third year you will take courses in microeconomic analysis and macroeconomic analysis. These courses develop 
advanced analytical tools that can then be employed in relation to other courses. You will also take courses in 
econometrics, which involves the statistical techniques of economic analysis. In fourth year the compulsory course 
of Government and the economy puts the skills you have developed in your first three years into action by 
studying current policy issues. In fourth year you will also work in teams on a series of projects that will develop 
your understanding of a range of important issues; present your results to your classmates; write a dissertation on 
a topic of your own choice.

Start Date

September

Qualification

Degree

Study Method
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Full time

Award Title

MA Hons

UCAS Code

Please refer to list below

Course Length

4 years

Faculty

College of Social Sciences

Department

Adam Smith Business School

Entry Requirements

2026 entry requirements

Standard entry: 5 Highers at AAAAB (by end S6 with min BBBB after S5) including English and a humanities subject at AA (AB 
or BA may be considered).

Entry to year 2 may be possible with 3 Advanced Highers at AAA in relevant subjects.

Widening access entry: 4 Highers at AABB or BBBB (by end S6) including English and a humanities subject. Completion of pre-
entry programme is necessary.

Grades and subjects may vary depending on combinations taken.

SCQF Level

10

Cost

«Cost»

Progression Routes

«ProgressionRoutes»

Combination Courses

Economics/Comparative Literature
Economics/English Language and Linguistics

LQC2
LQ1H
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Economics/English Literature
Economics/French
Economics/German
Economics/Greek
Economics/History
Economics/Latin
Economics/Music
Economics/Philosophy
Economics/Russian
Economics/Scottish History
Economics/Spanish
Economics/Theatre Studies
Economics/Theology and Religious Studies

LQD3
LR11
RL21
LQ17
LVC1
LQ16
LW13
LVD5
LR17
LVD1
RL41
LW14
LV16

Address

University Avenue
Glasgow
G12 8QQ

Website

www.gla.ac.uk


